
 

North Mac CUSD #34  
Intermediate School Information  

217-627-2419  

Today is Tuesday, October 27, 2020  
  

News:  
 NMSD students are now attending in person 5 days per week and dismissing at 1:45.  

Reminders:  
 Masks are required every day at all times.  

 Social distancing is mandatory.  

 Bring a clean water bottle from home every day.  

 Wednesday, October 28 report cards will be available on line  

 Wednesday, October 30 Dental Safari will return  

 NO SCHOOL Tuesday, November 3 for election day  

 November 9-13 Scholastic book fair will be here.  To maintain social distancing only 10 students at a 

time can be at the book fair during their computer/library time.  There will not be a family night to 

shop the book fair this year.   

 Tuesday, November 17 Picture retakes  

 NO SCHOOL Wednesday, November 25 through Friday, November 27 for Thanksgiving break  

Week at a glance:  

NMMS RED RIBBON WEEK  October 26th-30th 2020 

Tuesday- Bee Patriotic 
—Wear red, white, and blue or show off your presidential 
candidate apparel. 
Wednesday - Bee Creative 
—Wear your favorite PPE mask. Maybe even decorate one! 
Thursday - Bee Drug Free 

—Wear as much red as possible. 

Friday- Bee Yourself 
Dress as what you want to be when you grow up. 

All Week-Drug Free Poster contest!! 

If you make a poster, bring it to Mrs. Creasey 
before school, during 6th hour, or after school. There will be prizes!! 

 

 



Menu:  
Date  Breakfast*   Lunch**  

Tue Oct 27  Mini pancakes  Chicken Nuggets, vegetable  

Wed Oct 28  Pop tart w/cereal  Toasted ravioli, dipping sauce, vegetable  

Thu Oct 29  Yogurt w/cereal  Mini corn dog, vegetable  

Fri Oct 30  Cinnamon roll  Pizza, vegetable  

Mon Nov 2 Chocolate bread Chicken pattie on bun, vegetable  

Wed Nov 4 Honey bun Cheeseburger, vegetable 

Thu Nov 5 Cereal w/pop-tart BBQ rib, vegetable 

Fri Nov 6 Donut holes Bosco stick, marinara, vegetable 

Mon Nov 9 Cereal w/toast Chicken nuggets, vegetable 

Tue Nov 10 Cook’s choice Fiestada, vegetable 

Wed Nov 11 Breakfast sandwich Turkey and cheese sandwich, vegetable 

Thu Nov 12 Cereal w/muffin Corn dog, vegetable 

Fri Nov 13 Breakfast bar Pizza calzone, marinara, vegetable 

*fruit/juice/milk served daily  

**fruit/milk served daily  


